Prawn Marie Rose Cocktail

Chicken Liver Pate with oatcakes

Garlic Mushrooms & Salad

(Vegan) Spiced Cauliflower Bites & mango chutney
Cullen Skink

Strips of Teriyaki Beef chips & peas

Strips of Teriyaki Chicken chips & peas

Cajun Chicken chips & peas

Roast Chicken oatmeal stuffing, roast pots & veg
Breaded Haddock chips & peas

Golden Fried Scampi chips & peas

Laichmoray Club Sandwich & chips

Prime Beef Burger chips & coleslaw
Choose topping from — Tex Mex Blue Cheese| Cheese & Bacon

Caribbean Chicken with Rice

Roast Beef with Yorkshire pudding

Macaroni Bake, peas & chips

Cold Salad Platter

Chicken / Gammon / Prawn, Served with chips

VEGAN
Pumpkin & Spinach Burger, tomato relish salad & chips
Roast Vegetable Mangalore Malabar Curry, with rice

£6.25
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£14.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£12.00
£12.50
£12.75
£12.75

£13.50
£13.50
£11.50

£12.25

£12.75
£12.00

Raspberry Royal Cheesecake
Strawberry & Kiwi Pavlova
Vegan Chocolate Brownie
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Cheeseboard. grapes & biscuits
Vegan Meringue & Berries

Coleslaw £1.00
Portion of Chips £1.50
Garlic Bread £2.00
Halloumi Fries £1.50
Sweet Potato Fries £1.50
Onion Rings £1.50
Side Salad £2.00
Peppercorn sauce £1.50
Mac & Cheese £3.00

Children’s Menu

Sausages, beans & chips
Chicken strips, peas & chips
Mini Pizza & chips

Cheesy pasta, peas & chips
Mini Fish, peas & chips
Children’s Ice-cream Toy

PRE ORDER ON 01343 540045 12:00-8:30pm Daily

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.00



